
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: 1st Floor Bijulee Bhawan, paltan Bazar, Guwahati-7gl001

CIN : U401 01AS2003SGC007238
Phone No" 0361-2739520 I Fax : 0361-2739513 Web : www.aegct.co.in

'*;P:3*
}J;'I', ..' ' .r ;*4ffi**-

.':i:ir:iry1j:,{i .,.-j1"\r'
:.{::i. . r il{iiill'.:

No: AEG CL/DG M/LAC/TT/T LS-69 I 2024 I I I A

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Tender No" AEG C L/DG M/LAC/TT/TLS .G9 I 2024fi 60; Dated : O 4-O i -2025

Tender Details / Name of work
Double jumpering and replacement of Disc Insulator at 132 kV S/C
Baghjap.HPC Transmission Line, AEGCL.

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL.

i) Designation

ii)Address
The Deputy General Manager
Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26.

Type of work Supply work

Total Tender Value Rs. 4,96,544.00 (Rupees Four Lakh Ninety-Six Thousand Five Hundred
and Forty-Four) only incl. taxes.

Cost of Bid document Rs. 500.00 (Non-refundable)

B)Gritical Dates:

Tender Start Date & Time 06-01-2025 from 11 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 06-01-2025 from 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 22-01-2025 till 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time 23-01-2025 at 14 Hrs : 30 Mins

**lnterested 
bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aeqcl,.co,in for more details.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or repcTany or ait tenoer without assigning any reason thereof.

sd/-
Deputy General Manager

LowerAssam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

1 The CGM, 0&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-o1 - for.kind information.2. The cGM (T&c, comm), AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.
3. The GM, LowerAssam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for kind information4. The AGM (lT), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltah Baiar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information & necessary

publication in AEGCL's website.

5' 
Jhe AGM (PR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 for information and necessary publication
in leading newspapers.

6. Notice Board

sd/-

Deputv General Manaqer

_ Olo the Deputy General Manager, Lower Asru- f
Phane/Hqv-0161-2{{0714: tr',-rnqil' domffc ot:u|tqlr.qti/?lceocl (.n in: rlomlqff ei]rolYti)ornqil r.orn


